MOBILE HOME RENTAL PRICES PER NIGHT MINIMUM AND MAXIMUM €

TRIBU 8/10 personnes
TRIBU 8 personnes
FAMILY CONFORT
LIVING

PREMIUM PRESTA +
FAMILY

ROYAN VILLAGE
PREMIUM
CHARENTE VILLAGE
CONFORT

DUO CONFORT
CLASSIC

DUO

Choose your offer:

- NANR = Non-Cancellable and Non-Refundable

- FLEXIBLE = from 12 April to 5 July 2024 and from 01 September to 8 October 2024 can be cancelled free of charge
(excluding administration fees) on D-10 from 6 July to 31 August can be cancelled free of charge (excluding
administration fees) on D-21 - 50% refunded (excluding administration fees) on D-10

Rentals

12/04/24 au 05/07/24
31/08/24 au 08/10/23
Min Max

90 150
90 144
85 131
70 119
70 119
70 113
60 106
60 100
60 95
60 95
60 90
60 83
50 79

Optiows and extros

To Rent By Day By Week
Linen 1 pers. 5€ 12 €
Linen 2 pers. 5€ 15 €

Baby kit or stroller 5€ 15 €
Plancha 3€ 21€

Rental conditions
Booking fee:

06/07/24 au 30/08/24

Min

15

Max

130

105

101

95
93
87
83
83
79
75
73
69

318
306
240
228
218
213
200
195
195
190
178
173
165

Mh 1 bedroom 60 €
Mh 2 bedrooms 70 €
Mh 3 bedrooms 80 €
Mh 4 bedrooms 110 €

10.00€ for stays of 3 nights or less / 20.00€ for stays of 4 nights or more.
Tourist tax: 0.66€ per night and per person aged 18 and over.

Arrival from 4pm / Departure before 10amFrom 06/07 to 30/08: 7 nights minimum, possibility of arrival on Saturday,

Sunday or Wednesday depending on models.

From 12/04 to 05/07 and from 31/08 to 08/10: 2 nights minimum excluding bridge nights.
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Natur Package NANR 18 € 30€ 35€ 18 €
2 pers. + 1 car + 1 tent (or camping-car) FLEX 21€ 33€ 38 € 21 €
Confort Package NANR 23 € 35€ 40 € 23 €
2 pers. + 10A + 1 car + 1 tente (or camping-car or FLEX 26 € 38 € 43 € 26 €
caravan )
Vélodyssée Package NANR 12 € 22 € 28 € 12 €
2 pers. + 2 bikes + 1 tent FLEX 15 € 25 € 31€ 15 €

NANR 5€ 7€ 7€ 5€
Children aged 3to 9

FLEX 6 € 8€ 8€ 6€

NANR 8€ 8€ 9¢€ 8€
Children aged 10 to 17

FLEX 9¢€ 9¢€ 10€ 9¢€

NANR 8€ 8€ 9¢€ 8€
People aged 18 and over

FLEX 9¢€ 9¢€ 10€ 9¢€
Additional tent or car 4 € 4 € 4€ 4€
Animal weighing less than 10kg 3€ 5€ 5€ 3€
Visitor 2€ 2€ 2€ 2€
Fridge hire 5€ 5€ 5€ 5€

NANR = Non-Cancellable, Non-Refundable

FLEX = from 12 April to 5 July 2024 and from 01 September to 8 October 2024 can be cancelled free of charge (excluding
administration fees) on D-10 from 6 July to 31 August can be cancelled free of charge (excluding administration fees) on D-21 -

50% refund (excluding administration fees) on D-10

Rental conditions

Booking fee: 10.00€ for stays of 3 nights or less / 20.00€ for stays of 4 nights or more.

Tourist tax: 0.66€ per night and per person aged 18 and over.

Arrival from 2 p.m. / Departure before 12 a.m.

Maximum 6 people per pitch (including children and babies).Remember to bring a European adapter and an extension lead for

the Comfort Package.
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o 0546 3909 06

www.le-royan.com

o facebook.com/Camping-Le-Royan
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